
n. Atleta
Data di 
Nascita

ASA

1 PONTIERO PHILIP 18/06/1997 SCRAIKAMERAN
2 VANINETTI LORIS 25/02/1997 LARIOBC
3 GATTOLIN MASSIMO 05/08/1997 POL RED ESTE
4 ASPETTI MARCO 27/04/1997 OLIMPIA CLUB
5 ZHOU TONNY 06/06/1999 SM1981BC ASD
6 LO MONACO ANTONINO 23/04/1997 SIKANIA
7 VANINETTI ALEX 25/02/1997 LARIOBC
8 STROBL KEVIN 26/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD
9 STOCKER ANDREAS 06/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD
10 OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD
11 VICENTINI MARCO 09/03/1997 ASSDONMILANI
12 GILARDONI LORENZO 12/04/1998 LARIOBC
13 CAPONIO FABIO 26/03/1999 POLSANTERAMO
14 SALUTT DAVID 31/12/1998 SCRAIKAMERAN
15 SALA GABRIELE 14/06/1998 LARIOBC
16 PICHLER MANUEL 14/01/1998 SSVBOZENBAD
17 GUNSCH HUBERT 06/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD
18 GRILLO BRUNO 11/09/1997 VIGNANELLOBC
19 SALA ALEX 07/09/1998 LARIOBC
20 SAGMEISTER LUKAS 03/11/1997 ASVMALSBAD
21 GAMPER JONAS 13/08/1998 SCRAIKAMERAN
22 NOTTE MAURO 18/08/1998 ASVMALSBAD
23 PRIETH ALEX 27/12/1997 ASVMALSBAD
24 NAPOLI STEFANO 05/01/1997 BOCCARDONOVI
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1 FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD
2 RINAUDO ILARIA 08/01/1997 ASD BAD C J
3 PUNTER MARAH 10/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD
4 CALDERARO GIUSY 09/06/1997 ASD BAD C J
5 THOMASER ELIANE 21/04/1997 SSV BRIXEN
6 TISCHLER JULIA 17/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD
7 VITERBO ALESSANDRA 16/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD
8 PAZELLER JANA 10/11/1998 ASVMALSBAD
9 TRITTO MARTINA 20/11/1998 POLSANTERAMO

10 ANTHOLZER JANA 23/09/1998 ASC BERG
11 PAULMICHL STEFANIE 04/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD
12 ZUCCARI ELEONORA 03/10/1997 ACQUIJUNIORB
13 KOSTNER LENA 12/12/1997 ASC BERG
14 FIORITO GIULIA 15/02/1997 ASPRACCHETTE
15 GARINO SILVIA 24/06/1998 ACQUIJUNIORB
16 BERTERO MICHELA 06/11/1998 ACQUIJUNIORB
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1 OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD STROBL KEVIN 26/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD

2 ZHOU TONNY 06/06/1999 SM1981BC ASD GRILLO BRUNO 11/09/1997 VIGNANELLOBC

3 DI LORENZI ANTONIO 24/02/1998 VIGNANELLOBC LUPI ALESSANDRO 29/08/1997 VIGNANELLOBC

4 VANINETTI LORIS 25/02/1997 LARIO BC VANINETTI ALEX 25/02/1997 LARIO BC

5 STOCKER ANDREAS 06/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD PICHLER MANUEL 14/01/1998 SSV BOZEN

6 GILARDONI LORENZO 12/04/1998 LARIO BC SALA GABRIELE 14/06/1998 LARIO BC

7 SALUTT DAVID 31/12/1998 SCRAIKAMERAN GAMPER JONAS 13/08/1998 SCRAIKAMERAN

8 SAGMEISTER LUKAS 03/11/1997 ASVMALSBAD GUNSCH HUBERT 06/08/1997 ASV MALLES

9 PRIETH ALEX 27/12/1997 ASV MALLES NOTTE MAURO 18/08/1998 ASV MALLES

10 RULLO FEDERICO 16/01/1997 BOCC BAD NOVI OTTAVIO MATTEO 21/08/1997 BOCC BAD NOVI

11 DEMICHELI ANDREA 18/07/1997 BOCC BAD NOVI NAPOLI STEFANO 05/01/1997 BOCC BAD NOVI

12 GIULIANO MARCO 09/07/1997 ACQUI JUNIOR SMARIO STEFANO 23/01/1997 ACQUI JUNIOR
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1 PUNTER MARAH 10/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD

2 PAZELLER JANA 10/11/1998 ASVMALSBAD TISCHLER JULIA 17/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD

3 CEOL GIADA 22/06/1997 ASVMALSBAD CORTESE KATIA 28/04/1997 ASVMALSBAD

4 RINAUDO ILARIA 08/01/1997 BAD CAST JUD CALDERARO GIUSY 09/06/1997 BAD CAST JUD

5 VITERBO ALESSANDRA 16/05/1997 ASV MALLES PAULMICHL STEFANIE 04/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD

6 KOSTNER LENA 12/12/1997 BERG ANTHOLZER JANA 23/09/1998 BERG

7 CARINO SILVIA 24/06/1998 ACQUI JUNIOR BERTERO MICHELA 06/11/1998 ACQUI JUNIOR

8 STECHER BEATE 16/05/1998 ASV MALLES THURNER NADINE 21/12/1998 ASV MALLES

Elenco Iscritti DF

II Campionati Italiani Under 13



n. Atleta
Data di 
Nascita

ASA Atleta
Data di 
Nascita

ASA

1 FRAGNER U ROSWITHA 19/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD OSELE LUKAS 30/09/1997 ASVMALSBAD
2 PUNTER MARAH 10/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD STROBL KEVIN 26/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD
3 PAULMICHL STEFANIE 04/03/1997 ASVMALSBAD GUNSCH HUBERT 06/08/1997 ASVMALSBAD

4 RINAUDO ILARIA 08/01/1997 BAD CST JUD ASPETTI MARCO 27/04/1997 OLIMPIA CLUB
5 TISCHLER JULIA 17/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD STOKER ANDREAS 06/02/1997 ASVMALSBAD

6 FIORITO GIULIA 15/02/1997 LE RACCHETT LO MONACO ANTONINO 23/04/1997 SIKANIA
7 VITERBO ALESSANDRA 16/05/1997 ASVMALSBAD PRIETH ALEX 27/12/1997 ASVMALSBAD
8 PEZZELLER JANA 10/11/1998 ASVMALSBAD NOTTE MAURO 18/08/1998 ASVMALSBAD

9 KOSTNER LENA 12/12/1997 BERG SAGMEISTER LUKAS 03/11/1997 ASVMALSBAD

10 ANTHOLZER JANA 23/09/1998 BERG PICHLER MANUELE 14/01/1998 SSV BOZEN

11 THOMASER ELIANE 21/04/1997 SSV BRIXEN SALUTT DAVID 31/12/1998 SCRAIKAMERAN

12 TRITTO MARTINA 20/11/1998 POLSANTERAM CAPONIO FABIO 26/03/1999 POLSANTERAM

13 ZUCCARI ELEONORA 03/10/1997 ACQUI JUNIOR MAIO FEDERICO 14/06/1998 ACQUI JUNIOR

14 CARINO SILVIA 24/06/1998 ACQUI JUNIOR GIULIANO MARCO 09/07/1997 ACQUI JUNIOR

15 BERTERO MICHELA 06/11/1998 ACQUI JUNIOR SMARIO STEFANO 23/01/1997 ACQUI JUNIOR
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